
PRAIRIELAND A,ADRIL4'SDN JOHN DEERE
EGUtPMENT GROUP

VW'WPRAIRlELANDPARTNERS.C0M W.AGRIVISIONEQUIPMENT.COM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

InvoiceToAccount No: 170696 DeliverTo: SERVICE INVOICE
OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1103950010719010322
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 12/27/2017
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 1860158

Payment Type: Account

Bus: 785-692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech: Page: 1 of 3

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

[jOHN DEERE 9120 6468 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

Gen -1 Retail
COMPLAINT:
CHECK CODES, CHECK ALTERNATOR

CORRECTION:
WENT TO CUSTOMERS PLACE TO CHECK TRACTOR OPERATION. FOUND THE ENGINE WAS RUNNING ROUGH AND
HAD A LOT OF BLOW BY. DID CYLINDER CUTOUT TEST AND ELECTRONIC COMPRESSION TEST, FOUND 2 AND 4
WERE BOTH LOW. HAULED TRACTOR TO THE SHOP. REMOVED THE INJECTORS AND LOOKED IN CYLINDERS WITH
BORESCOPE. FOUND CRACKS IN PISTON TOPS. PUT TOGETHER A PARTS QUOTE FOR CUSTOMER. CUSTOMER
DECIDED TO GO WITH A LONG BLOCK FROM REMAN.

REMOVED HOOD AND DRAINED ALL FLUIDS. DISCONNECTED THE INTAKE/EXHAUST PIPING AND SET ASIDE THEN
REMOVED ALL ACCESSORIES FROM THE FRONT OF THE ENGINE. REMOVED STARTER THEN UNBOLTED THE
DRIVESHAFT FROM THE BACK END. UNBOLTED THE MOUNTS AND LIFTED ENGINE OUT WITH HOIST.

HAD TO MOVE OVER SEVERAL PARTS FROM OLD ENGINE TO THE NEW ONE. WAS UNABLE TO REMOVE THE WATER
PUMP FROM THE OLD TIMING COVER AND HAD TO INSTALL NEW FRONT TIMING COVER AFTER TRYING TO GET THE
PUMP OUT.

INSTALLED SIX REMAN INJECTORS AND A REMAN HIGH PRESSURE FUEL PUMP.

LIFTED ENGINE INTO THE TRACTOR ONCE IT WAS ASSEMBLED THEN RECONNECTED ALL FRONT ACCESSORIES AND
INTAKE/EXHAUST PIPING. FILLED WITH NEW BREAK IN OIL AND COOL-GARD.

REMOVED ENGINE SERIAL #RG6081 H215902 AND INSTALLED ENGINE SERIAL #5E6081 Z001066.

Part Number Description

24H1305 Washer

AH148880 Air Filter

DZ102076 Coolant Heater

HDW5 GRADE 5 GREEN HARDWARE

PM37615 Adhesive

PM38653 THREADLOCK 222 LOCTITE

Ri 00747 Self-Locking

R121765 Dipstick Tube

R175712 V-Belt

Quantity List Price Net Price Extended Price Taxed nd

4.00 0.38 0.38 $1.52 N

1.00 61.37 61.37 $61.37 N

1.00 108.37 108.37 $108.37 N

1.00 0.30 0.30 $0.30 N

1.00 11.69 11.69 $11.69 N

1.00 7.09 7.09 $7.09 N

1.00 1.83 1.83 $1.83 N

1.00 54.76 54.76 $54.76 N

1.00 60.70 60.70 $60.70 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



VvVVW PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS COM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632 6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696

/1AGRII'SIDN' EcUIMENT EPDUP

\IWW AGRIVISIONEQU!PMENT 0CM

Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1103950010719010322
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 12/27/2017
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 1860158

Payment Type: Account

Bus: 785-692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech: Page: 2 of 3

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 6468 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

Gen -1 Retail
R47153 0-Ring 4.00 1.72 1.72 $6.88

R502083 COVER 1.00 362.53 362.53 $362.53

R51936 PACKING 6.00 1.30 1.30 $7.80

R54500 SCREW 4.00 1.22 1.22 $4.88

R67092 SEAL 1.00 3.79 3.79 $3.79

R67264 PACKING 2.00 2.36 2.36 $4.72

RE167207 Sensor 1.00 81.52 81.52 $81.52

RE48419 Sensor 1.00 23.10 23.10 $23.10

RE500917 Torsional Damper 1.00 582.66 582.66 $582.66

RE502655 CLAMP 1.00 20.95 20.95 $20.95

RE504013 FUEL LINE 1.00 62.79 62.79 $62.79

RE509672 Oil Filter 1.00 18.52 18.52 $18.52

RE518097 TIGHTENER 1.00 134.52 134.52 $134.52

RE522688 Fuel Filter 1.00 35.96 31.64 $31.64

RE524368 KIT 6.00 559.93 559.93 $3,359.58

RE524368-CR CORE for:Injection Nozzle -6.00 75.00 75.00 ($450.00)

RE524764 Threaded Nipple 1.00 8.10 8.10 $8.10

RE531703 Fuel Filter 1.00 48.99 48.99 $48.99

RE57604 Torsional Damper 1.00 570.51 570.51 $570.51

RE63932 Filter Element 1.00 54.88 54.88 $54.88

5E501038 Complete BlockAssy Reman 1.00 11,593.44 11,593.44 $11,593.44

SESO1 038-CR CORE for:Complete Block Assy Reman -1.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 ($1,350.00)

SE5O1 596 Water Pump Reman 1.00 401.81 373.69 $373.69

SE501918 Fuel Injection Pump Reman 1.00 2,549.63 2,549.63 $2,549.63

5E501918-CR CORE for:Fuel Injection Pump Reman -1.00 400.00 400.00 ($400.00)

TY25624 Ag-C&CE Green Spray Paint 2.00 9.49 9.49 $18.98

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



PRARIELAND A4'A (JOHNDEERE
Ec.UPMET CUP

VWJW PRAIRIELANDPARTNERSCOM \jW,(WAGRIVISIONEQUI PMENTCOM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696 Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1103950010719010322
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 12/27/2017
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 1860158

Payment Type: Account

Bus: 785-692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech: Page: 3 of 3

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 6468 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

Gen -1 Retail
TY26576 Cool-Gard II Pre-mix 2.5 gal 5.00 34.51 31.75 $158.75 N

TY26661 10W30 Engine Break In Plus 1 gal 10.00 20.73 20.73 $207.30 N

SGAA-16 SUPER GLOSS 1.00 19.99 19.99 $19.99 N

Labor: $0.00 Parts: $18,417.77 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $4,717.37 Sub-Total: $23,135.14

ATTENTION: Part(s) values for this invoice have changed. Original Invoice Parts Sale Value = $18441.77

INVOICE CONTAINS $46.24 DISCOUNT
Miscellaneous Charges:

SERVICE ACCESSORIES $40.00

Customer P0 No:

Tax Exempt No: TE ON FILE 2011

Advisor: ROGER FORSYTH

* * * DOCUMENT COPY * * *

Labor: $4,717.37
Parts: $18,441.77

OL&M: $0.00
Misc: $40.00

Sales Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $23,199.14

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Terms are Net 30. A Finance Charge of 2% per month which is an annual rate of 24% will be added to all past due invoices. Please note there will be
a fee on all returned checks.

Received by ................................................................................................... Date ......................................



I

'vWvW PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS 0GM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696

OHLDE FARMS INC
RONALD OHLDE
1577 4TH ROAD
PALMER KS 66962

/jGRIVSION
- EGtLMTT GRDUP

WWW AGRIVISIONEQUIPMENT COM

Deliver To:

OHLDE FARMS INC
1577 4TH ROAD
PALMER KS 66962

SERVICE INVOICE
10673590010322

12/13/2021
51

2114908
Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

[ob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747 -8093 Tech: Page: 1 of 3J
Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 8345 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

//9120 14WD26 Retail
COMPLAINT:
01 Rear final drives, R&R, Recondition (1 side)

CORRECTION:
Rear final drives, R&R, Recondition (1 side) Removed both final drives and rebuilt the axles, put new bearings and seals in both
sides flushed out the duff, and transmission sump screen and replaced trans. filter. Reassembled the axle and put new bolts in and
torqued the new bolts.

Part Number Description Quantity List Price Net Price Extended Price Taxed nd

19M8622 CAP SCREW 28.00 11.03 11.03 $308.84 N

F3171R 0-Ring 2.00 2.92 2.92 $5.84 N

JD8248 Bearing Cup 2.00 53.07 53.07 $106.14 N

JD9018 Bearing Cone 2.00 72.67 72.67 $145.34 N

PM38657 High Flex Gasket Maker 1.00 21.96 21.96 $21.96 Y

R52389 Shim 2.00 9.53 9.53 $19.06 N

R538301 Bushing 1.00 101.63 101.63 $101.63 N

R59843 SNAP RING 2.00 24.16 24.16 $48.32 N

R81162 Bolt 200 32.27 32.27 $64.54 N

R94545 Lock Plate 2.00 18.35 18.35 $36.70 N

RE168641 SEAL 2.00 103.88 103.88 $207.76 N

RE50957 Tapered Roller Bearing 2.00 338.96 338.96 $677.92 N

Labor: $0.00 Parts: $1,744.05 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $2,327.50 Sub-Total: $4,071.55

I/DEL Retail
COMPLAINT:
02 Deliver

CORRECTION:
Deliver

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:
Payment Type:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



PRAIRIELAND

'IWVVV PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS COM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696

OHLDE FARMS INC
RONALD OHLDE
1577 4TH ROAD
PALMER KS 66962

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob: (785)747-8093

J/AGRIVSIONUMENT T3UP

WWW AGRIVISIONFQUIPMENT COM

DeliverTo: SERVUCE INVOICE
OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 10673590010322
1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 12/13/2021
PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51

Work Order Number: 2114908

Payment Type: Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555
Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech: Page: 2 of 3

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

jOHN DEERE 9120 8345 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

I/DEL Retail

Labor: $0.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $0.00

9120/4060/RH/I 0 Retail
COMPLAINT:
03 Rear axle (less hitch) - Remove & Install.
Drain oil from differential and final drive housings.
Remove PTO drop box assembly.
Remove drawbar.
Remove drawbar support stabilizer links.
Disconnect hoses and wiring harness connectors.
Disconnect drive shaft from rear axle yoke.
Remove rear wheels.
Remove retaining bolts from axle.
Remove axle from under tractor.
Install in reverse order.

CORRECTION:
Removed & Installed rear axle (less hitch)
Drained oil from differential and final drive housings.
Removed PTO drop box assembly.
Removed drawbar.
Removed drawbar support stabilizer links.
Disconnected hoses and wiring harness connectors.
Disconnected drive shaft from rear axle yoke.
Removed rear wheels.
Removed retaining bolts from axle.
Removed axle from under tractor.
Installed in reverse order.

Part Number Descri!
RE174130 Oil Filter

Q!!aEIi1Y List Price

1.00 94.09
Net Price Extended Price Taxed md

94.09 $94.09 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



PRAIRIELAND
VVvVW PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS COM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696

OHLDE FARMS INC
RONALD OHLDE
1577 4TH ROAD
PALMER KS 66962

/1AGRVONEQUiPMENT DUP

WAJW AGRIVISIONEQUIPMENT COM

Deliver To:

OHLDE FARMS INC
1577 4TH ROAD
PALMER KS 66962

SERVICE INVOICE
10673590010322

12/13/202 1

51

2114908
Finance

Bus. (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech: Page: 3 of 3

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 8345 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

9120/4060/RH/I 0 Retail
TY22028 HY-GARD Bulk Qt. 103.00 4.30 4.30 $442.90 N

Labor: $0.00 Parts: $536.99 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $3,544.45 Sub-Total: $4,081.44

ATTENTION: Part(s) values for this invoice have changed. Original Invoice Parts Sale Value = $2452.46

Customer P0 No:

Tax Exempt No: 2020

Advisor: DOUGLAS DORMAN

* * * DOCUMENT COPY * * *

Finance Information

Type: Multi -use Acct US Auth. No: 296994

Merchant No: 37000400

Card No: xxxxxxxxxxxx1939
Bill Code: 704 - JD TRACTOR PARTS/SERVICE

Credit Plan: 12001 - DEERE AG 180 DAYS NO
PAYMENTS/NO INTEREST

:_
' :

Labor: $5,871.95
Parts: $2,452.46

OL&M: $0.00
Misc: $0.00

Sales Tax: $2.09

rand Total: $8,326.50

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
This purchase(s) is subject to the terms of the Multi -Use Account, a service of John Deere Financial, f.s.b. I grant the issuer a purchase money
security interest, except as limited in that agreement, in the goods described.

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:

Location:
Work Order Number:

Payment Type:

Received by ................................................................................................... Date:



PRAIRELAND A AGRMSDN JOHN DEERE
EUPMEi.:T LP

WtvW PRAIRIEI ANDPARTNERS COM WiW AGRIVISIONFQUIPMENT COM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

InvoiceToAccount No: 170696 DeliverTo: SERVICE INVOICE
OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1001337972
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 8/14/2024
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 2269412

Payment Type: Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech:Daflfly Hornkohl Page: 1 of 8

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 9617 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

912013030/MST/20 Retail
CORRECTION:
02 TRANSMISSION - Recondition

Disassembled transmission
Rebuilt Hi-Lo clutch with new drum, clutch hub, piston seals, sealing rings, thrust washers, and clutch discs
Rebuilt traction clutch with new piston seals, sealing rings, thrust washers, clutch discs, clutch plates, and springs
Removed top shaft, upper countershaft, lower countershaft and output shaft from transmission
Removed synchronizer clutch assemblies from shafts
Replaced clutch discs, clutch plates, drive hubs, shift collars, and springs on all synchronizer clutch assemblies
Synchronizer drums replaced on top shaft front and lower counter shaft rear
Installed new top bearing and cup
Installed new countershaft bearing and cup
Installed shafts in transmission
Replaced speed and range shifter cam rod lock nuts
Adjusted shaft end play and installed correct shim packs
Adjusted shift rods for speed and range levers
Adjusted neutral lock out
Replaced lube reduction valve, spring and cap on transmission control valve
Replaced 0-rings on assemblies, hoses and fittings for transmission housing, transmission control valve, hydraulic pump, steering
valve and brake valve
Replaced transmission control valve gasket
Replaced transmission rubber mount bushings
Replaced cab rubber mount bushings
Replaced P10 cable
Filled with coolant
Filled transmission with Hy-Gard
Started and drove tractor through all range and speeds
Had to make some final adjustments to shift linkages to get proper position of shift levers
Topped off coolant recovery tank

Part Number Description Quantity List Price Net Price Extended Price Taxed md

11M7021 COTTER PIN 1.00 0.46 0.46 $0.46 N

11M7079 COTTER PIN 1.00 0.18 0.18 $0.18 N

19M7363 CAP SCREW 8.00 4.44 4.44 $35.52 N

19M8166 CAPSCREW 1.00 5.82 5.82 $5.82 N

21M7310 SCREW 1.00 0.91 0.91 $0.91 N

24H1287 Washer 1.00 0.44 0.44 $0.44 N

24M7241 Washer 1.00 2.01 2.01 $2.01 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



i1
WWA'.PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS COM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice ToAccount No: 170696

/AIGRU.4SDNE7.UtPME

WNVV AGRIVISIONEQUIPMENT.COM

Deliver To:

OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1001337972
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 8/14/2024
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 2269412

Payment Type: Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech:Daflfly Hornkohl Page: 2 of 8

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 9617 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

9120/3030/MST/20 Retail
34M7126 SPRING PIN 1.00 0.71 0.71 $0.71

37M7089 SCREW 10.00 0.84 0.84 $8.40

57M7379 ELECTRICALCONNECTORASSY 1.00 9.01 9.01 $9.01

57M7829 ELEC. CONNECTOR TERMINAL 2.00 1.26 1.26 $2.52

A4580R Spring 1.00 4.11 4.11 $4.11

A4808R Washer 1.00 5.87 5.87 $5.87

AT117908 CLUTCH DIS 2.00 98.57 98.57 $197.14

B3690R 0-Ring 2.00 5.29 5.29 $10.58

E17421 LOCK NUT 2.00 3.67 3.67 $7.34

F2741R PACKING 2.00 4.02 4.02 $8.04

F3171R 0-Ring 3.00 3.00 3.00 $9.00

L41804 SEALING WA 2.00 5.26 5.26 $10.52

M84972 Nut 1.00 1.57 1.57 $1.57

P46051 0-Ring 2.00 1.43 1.43 $2.86

PM38657 High Flex Gasket Maker 1.00 27.20 27.20 $27.20

R100503 Snap Ring 1.00 23.17 23.17 $23.17

R100504 Snap Ring 2.00 13.98 13.98 $27.96

R105395 Snap Ring 1.00 19.10 19.10 $19.10

R105396 Snap Ring 1.00 21.95 21.95 $21.95

R109755 GASKET 1.00 8.84 8.84 $8.84

R1111R Shim 2.00 2.96 2.96 $5.92

R112195 BEARING CU 1.00 72.99 72.99 $72.99

R113050 Ring 1.00 1.61 1.61 $1.61

R114234 RING 2.00 26.70 26.70 $53.40

R115270 PACKING 1.00 12.94 12.94 $12.94

R116053 CLUTCH PLA 2.00 58.66 58.66 $117.32

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



jiiJJiI
VWAN PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS 0CM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696

/1A1L'0N
/ 4, EUPME.C.1T L7RDUP

W\NW AGRIVISIONEQUIPMENT COM

Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1001337972
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 8/14/2024
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 2269412

Payment Type: Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech:Daflfly Hornkohl Page: 30f8

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 9617 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

9120/3030/MST/20 Retail
R1225R 0-Ring 1.00 4.01 4.01 $4.01 N

R125179 BEARING CU 1.00 63.50 63.50 $63.50 N

R127504 Clip 800 20.70 20.70 $165.60 N

R128107 Drum 2.00 651.26 651.26 $1,302.52 N

R157468 HUB 1.00 328.09 328.09 $328.09 N

R169151 SEAL 2.00 28.83 28.83 $57.66 N

R169152 SEAL 1.00 20.89 20.89 $20.89 N

R183409 0-Ring 4.00 1.40 1.40 $5.60 N

R183412 0-Ring 1.00 2.13 2.13 $2.13 N

R234649 Hydraulic Hose 1.00 78.04 78.04 $78.04 N

R26448 0-Ring 2.00 1.94 1.94 $3.88 N

R26906 0-Ring 1.00 3.23 3.23 $3.23 N

R27474 DRAIN PLUG 1.00 17.17 17.17 $17.17 N

R29936 0-Ring 1.00 4.39 4.39 $4.39 N

R33246 SEAL 2.00 12.07 12.07 $24.14 N

R33259 0-Ring 1.00 1.99 1.99 $1.99 N

R39322 Ring 2.00 24.33 24.33 $48.66 N

R40147 Fitting 1.00 35.55 35.55 $35.55 N

R44302 Tie Band, 7.4-in. 20.00 0.32 0.32 $6.40 N

R495R 0-Ring 2.00 3.34 3.34 $6.68 N

R53169 SCREEN 1.00 28.96 28.96 $28.96 N

R63734 Valve 1.00 87.83 87.83 $87.83 N

R76308 Thrust Washer 1.00 15.76 15.76 $1 5.76 N

R76312 THRUST WAS 1.00 25.47 25.47 $25.47 N

R76674 WASHER 1.00 10.79 10.79 $10.79 N

R83669 CLUTCH PLA 1.00 79.26 79.26 $79.26 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



VV\MN PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS COM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696

JIAGRMSIDNEQUtPME'iT FiUP

\MNW AGRIVISIONEQUIPMENT COM

Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1001337972
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 8/14/2024
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 2269412

Payment Type: Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech:Daflfly Hornkohl Page: 4 of 8

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 9617 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

912013030/MST/20 Retail
R83671 CLUTCH PLA 6.00 67.10 67.10 $402.60 N

R83672 Packing 1.00 19.10 19.10 $19.10 N

R83673 SPRING 16.00 9.75 9.75 $156.00 N

R84085 Gasket 1.00 20.78 20.78 $20.78 N

R84691 Plate 16.00 36.56 36.56 $584.96 N

R88289 Hub 4.00 507.31 507.31 $2,029.24 N

R89565 Thrust Washer 1.00 23.52 23.52 $23.52 N

R90974 ISOLATOR 3.00 40.82 40.82 $122.46 N

R92508 Extension Spring 12.00 7.96 7.96 $95.52 N

R97597 Shift Collar 2.00 951.40 951.40 $1,902.80 N

RE158082 SEAL 3.00 78.42 78.42 $235.26 N

RE174130 Oil Filter 1.00 142.17 142.17 $142.17 N

RE206593 Isolator 2.00 150.60 150.60 $301.20 N

RE206594 Isolator 2.00 220.38 220.38 $440.76 N

RE283957 VALVE 1.00 67.84 67.84 $67.84 N

RE293333 Disk 7.00 95.64 95.64 $669.48 N

RE307561 Universal Joint 1.00 180.68 180.68 $180.68 N

RE33706 DISK 2.00 69.15 69.15 $138.30 N

RE40440 Plate 4.00 62.37 62.37 $249.48 N

RE47959 SCREW 8.00 33.30 33.30 $266.40 N

RE49266 BEARING CO 1.00 85.50 85.50 $85.50 N

RE52152 DRUM 1.00 705.51 705.51 $705.51 N

RE542195 SEAL 1.00 22.23 22.23 $22.23 N

RE543639 Seal Kit 1.00 35.05 35.05 $35.05 N

RE574966 Seal 1.00 89.18 89.18 $89.18 N

RE576834 Receiver-Dryer 1.00 57.09 57.09 $57.09 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



\/W\iW PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS 0CM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696

OHLDE FARMS INC
RONALD OHLDE
1577 4TH ROAD
PALMER KS 66962

AGRU,4SION
FEOOUPMEJT r3PDUP

\IWVW AGRIVISIONEQIJIPMENT COM

Deliver To:

OHLDE FARMS INC
1577 4TH ROAD
PALMER KS 66962

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob: (785)747-8093 Mob: (785)747-8093

SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 1001337972

Invoice Date: 8/14/2024

Location: 51
Work Order Number: 2269412

Payment Type: Finance

Tech:Daflfly Hornkohl Page: 50f8

Make/Model:
-_-

Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 9617 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

9120/3030/MST/20 Retail
RE61274 Tee Fitting 1.00 35.80 35.80 $35.80 N

RE61567 BEARING CO 1.00 92.94 92.94 $92.94 N

RE61895 PUSH PULL 1.00 375.23 375.23 $375.23 N

RE62901 ISOLATOR 2.00 60.49 60.49 $120.98 N

RE62910 Isolator 4.00 98.74 98.74 $394.96 N

RE63866 Disk 24.00 48.71 48.71 $1,169.04 N

RE64762 Push Pull Cable 1.00 393.47 393.47 $393.47 N

T20758 0-Ring 4.00 4.74 4.74 $18.96 N

T34448 0-Ring 1.00 4.69 4.69 $4.69 N

T39414 0-Ring 2.00 7.78 7.78 $15.56 N

T76938 0-Ring 5.00 2.63 2.63 $13.15 N

T78612 0-Ring 1.00 2.48 2.48 $2.48 N

TY22028 HY-GARD Bulk Qt. 157.00 4.81 4.81 $755.17 N

TY22465 HOSE CLAMP 9/16-in, to 1 -1/16 -in. 3.00 1.37 1.37 $4.11 N

TY22466 CLAMP 11/16-in, to 1 -1/4 -in 1.00 1.37 1.37 $1.37 N

TY22468 Clamp 1 -1/16-in, to 2-in. 1.00 1.37 1.37 $1.37 N

TY22470 CLAMP 1 -9/16-in, to 2-1/2-in. 1.00 1.43 1.43 $1.43 N

TY26059 3/4 BULK HOSE 2.00 3.37 3.37 $6.74 N

TY26575 Cool-Gard II Pre-mix 1 gal 1.00 18.24 18.24 $18.24 N

TY26576 Cool-Gard II Pre-mix 2.5 gal 2.00 43.64 43.64 $87.28 N

U10289 0-Ring 1.00 4.51 4.51 $4.51 N

U11017 0-Ring 1.00 7.33 7.33 $7.33 N

U12037 0-Ring 4.00 3.85 3.85 $15.40 N

U13639 0-Ring 3.00 3.86 3.86 $11.58 N

10252Y MARKERYELLOW 1.00 3.42 3.42 $3.42 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



PRAIRIELAND
\WVW PRAIRIELANDPARTNERSCOM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice To Account No: 170696

/4,4c3R4SD
EtUtPM\T ZRDU

\jWiW AGRIVISIONEQUIPMENT.COM

Deliver To: 4'1lIYki1L
OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1001337972
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 8/14/2024
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 2269412

Payment Type: Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech:D3flfly Hornkohl Page: 6 of 8

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 9617 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

912013030/MST/20 Retail
T59343 A/CSCHRADERVALVE 1.00 2.13 2.13 $2.13 N

Miscellaneous Description Quantity List Price Net Price Extended Price Taxed nd

P37501 FREIGHT 1.00 559.90 559.90 $559.90 N

Labor: $11,226.80 Parts: $15,744.06 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $559.90 Sub-Total: $27,530.76

9120/3030/MSTIIO Retail
CORRECTION:
03 TRANSMISSION - Remove & Install

Removed hydraulic reservoir
Removed cab
Removed front axle drive shaft
Removed trans drive shaft guard from front support of reservoir support bracket
Removed hydraulic lines and wiring harness that lay over transmission
Capped and labeled all lines
Removed two oil ines from left side of transmission and capped
Removed P-clamps from back of transmission
Removed PTO driveshaft
Removed three oil lines from back of transmission
Removed rear transmission mounts
Assisted in attaching lifting hardware and guiding transmission out of frame
Reassembled in reverse order
Operated machine and checked adjustments and for leaks

Labor: $5,311.14 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $5,311.14

9120/1052/10 Retail
CORRECTION:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



i;iiPMI
WNvV PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS COM

1181 18th Road
C'ay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

Invoice ToAccount No: 170696

OHLDE FARMS INC
RONALD OHLDE
1577 4TH ROAD
PALMER KS 66962

JIAGRfl4SiONEZUPMENT (?OUP

WNVV AGRIVISIONEQUIPMENT COM

Deliverlo: SERVICE INVOICE
OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1001337972
1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 8/14/2024
PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51

Work Order Number: 2269412

Payment Type: Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech:Daflfly Hornkohl Page: 7 of 8

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

JOHN DEERE 9120 9617 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

9120/1052110 Retail
04 Turbocharger & Front Crank Dampner - Remove and repair

Removed turbocharger
Cleaned mating surfaces to get them flat enough to seal with gasket
Reassembled with new gasket and hardware

Removed the serpentine belt and drive pulleys from the crankshaft
Pulled the damper off the crankshaft
Installed new damper
Reassembled the belt and pulleys

Part Number Qyition Quantity List Price Net Price Extended Price Taxed nd

24H1305 Washer 4.00 0.55 0.55 $2.20 N

H217963 GREEN SEALANT 1.00 19.57 19.57 $19.57 N

R120467 Elbow Fitting 1.00 10.73 10.73 $10.73 N

R538777 Gasket t5 1.00 4.00 4.00 $4.00 N

R54500 SCREW 4.00 2.24 2.24 $8.96 N

R79846 CAP SCREW 1.00 4.36 4.36 $4.36 N

R89879 Gasket 1.00 9.10 9.10 $9.10 N

RE500917 Torsional Damper 1.00 504.29 504.29 $504.29 N

TY261 01 Brake & Parts Cleaner 1.00 7.72 7.72 $7.72 N

Labor: $1,381.76 Parts: $570.93 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $1,952.69

ALL/9000/83 Retail
CORRECTION:
05 TRACTOR - Wash

Washed out under cab and around transmission before repairs
Washed outside of tractor and cleaned cab after repairs

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



PRAIRIELAND J/j AGRIVSIDN eJoHN DEERE
if EQUtPMENT GRDUP

'AM/VV PRAIRIELANDPARTNERS.COM \tWVW.AC,RIVISIONEQUIPMENT.COM

1181 18th Road
Clay Center KS 67432
Phone: (785) 632-3181
Fax: (785) 632-6072

InvoiceToAccount No: 170696 DeliverTo; SERVICE NVOCE
OHLDE FARMS INC OHLDE FARMS INC Invoice Number: 1001337972
RONALD OHLDE 1577 4TH ROAD Invoice Date: 8/14/2024
1577 4TH ROAD PALMER KS 66962 Location: 51
PALMER KS 66962 Work Order Number: 2269412

Payment Type: Finance

Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555 Bus: (785)692-4322 Pry: (785)692-4555

Mob:(785)747-8093 Mob:(785)747-8093 Tech:Daflfly Hornkohl Page: 8 of 8

Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:

[HN DEERE 9120 9617 RW9120H010071 217020PLP

ALL/9000183 Retail

Labor: $688.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $688.00

Customer P0 No:

Tax Exempt No: 2020

Advisor: DOUGLAS DORMAN

* * * DOCUMENT COPY * * *

., '/ 0

Labor: $18,607.70
Parts: $16,314.99

OL&M: $0.00
Misc: $559.90

Sales Tax: $0.00

3rand Total: $35,482.59

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
This purchase(s) is subject to the terms of the Multi -Use Account, a service of John Deere Financial, f.s.b. I grant the issuer a purchase money
security interest, except as limited in that agreement, in the goods described.

Finance Information

Type: Multi-use Acct US Auth. No: 104053

Merchant No: 37000445

Card No: xxxxxxxxxxxx1939
Bill Code: 704 - TRACTOR

Credit Plan: 12070 - DEERE AG NO PAYMENTS/NO
INTEREST WAIVERUNTIL JANUARY

Received by ................................................................................................... Date:


